
Sl. No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2020-21 1/9/2021 Wednesday 8 – 9 BI 10.2

2 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2020-21 1/9/2021 Wednesday 1 – 2 BI 10.2

3 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2020-21 6/9/2021 Monday 9 – 10 BI 10.3

4 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2020-21 7/9/2021 Tuesday 8 – 9 BI 6.9

5 Dr. Sumesh Sah Assistant Professor 2020-21 8/9/2021 Wednesday 8 – 9 BI 7.6

6 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2020-21 8/9/2021 Wednesday 1 – 2 BI 9.1

7 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2020-21 13/9/2021 Monday 9 – 10 BI 10.3

8 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2020-21 14/9/2021 Tuesday 8 – 9 BI 6.9

9 Dr. Imran Mustafa Professor 2020-21 15/9/2021 Wednesday 8 – 9 BI 7.1

10 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2020-21 15/9/2021 Wednesday 1 – 2 BI 9.2

11 Dr. Imran Mustafa Professor 2020-21 20/9/2021 Monday 9 – 10 BI 7.1

12 Dr. Shahid Iqbal Professor 2020-21 21/9/2021 Tuesday 8 – 9 BI 6.7

13 Dr. Shahid Iqbal Professor 2020-21 22/9/2021 Wednesday 8 – 9 BI 6.7

14 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2020-21 22/9/2021 Wednesday 1 – 2 BI 6.13

15 Dr. Sumesh Sah Assistant Professor 2020-21 27/9/2021 Monday 9 – 10 BI 7.6

16 Dr. Shahid Iqbal Professor 2020-21 28/9/2021 Tuesday 8 – 9 BI 6.8

17 Dr. Shahid Iqbal Professor 2020-21 29/9/2021 Wednesday 8 – 9 BI 6.8

18 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2020-21 29/9/2021 Wednesday 1 – 2 BI 6.14

Sl. No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC

1 2020-21 1/9/2021 Wednesday 2 – 4

2 2020-21 2/9/2021 Thursday 2 – 4

3 2020-21 6/9/2021 Monday 2 – 4

4 2020-21 8/9/2021 Wednesday 2 – 4

5 2020-21 9/9/2021 Thursday 2 – 4

6 2020-21 13/9/2021 Monday 2 – 4

7 2020-21 15/9/2021 Wednesday 2 – 4

8 2020-21 16/9/2021 Thursday 2 – 4

9 2020-21 20/9/2021 Monday 2 – 4

10 2020-21 22/9/2021 Wednesday 2 – 4

11 2020-21 23/9/2021 Thursday 2 – 4

12 2020-21 27/9/2021 Monday 2 – 4

13 2020-21 29/9/2021 Wednesday 2 – 4

14 2020-21 30/9/2021 Thursday 2 – 4

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: SEPTEMBER 2021                                                                                                                                           

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: BIOCHEMISTRY

Dr. Manju Sharma & Dr. 

Sagar Anand & Dr. Isha

Assistant Professor

& Demonstrator

BI 11 .11 (Estimation of 

Serum Calcium)

Dr. Manju Sharma

& Dr. Sagar Anand & Dr. Isha 

Tyagi

Assistant Professor 

& Demonstrator

BI 11 .11 (Estimation of 

Serum Phosphorus)

Dr. Sudeep Kumar

& Dr. Sagar Anand & Dr. Isha 

Tyagi

Associate Profesor 

& Demonstrator

BI 11.21 (Estimation of 

Blood Glucose)

Dr. Anju Mittal

& Dr. Sagar Anand & Dr. Isha 

Tyagi

Associate Profesor 

& Demonstrator

BI 11 .21 (Estimation of Blood 

Urea)

Dr. Sumesh Sah

& Dr. Sagar Anand & Dr. Isha 

Tyagi

Assistant Profesor 

& Demonstrator

BI 11 .12 (Estimation of Serum 

Bilirubin)


